
Tallinna TV10 OS IV etapp
Kalevi Keskstaadion
15.05.2024

PN kettaheide
1 Art Aleksander Tatter 18.02.2014 Tallinna Reaalkool 31.40

29.53 23.36 31.40 30.78
2 Karl Markus Kukk 20.01.2012 Tallinna Lilleküla Gümnaasium 25.70

25.70 x x 19.18
3 Rauno Randloo 06.02.2012 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium 25.25

25.25 x 17.68 24.14
4 Igor Dmitrijev 24.04.2012 Tallinna Pae Gümnaasium 24.52

22.18 24.23 24.52 23.77
5 Oskar Kollo 07.04.2012 Jakob Westholmi Gümnaasium 21.93

21.93 x 20.80 x
6 Rasmus Randla 23.05.2012 Tallinna Pääsküla Kool 19.05

19.05 x x x
7 Oskar Kipper 05.07.2013 Tallinna Nõmme Põhikool 18.99

17.63 16.57 18.99 x
8 Konrad Järvemets 11.06.2012 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium 17.59

16.61 15.01 17.59 14.44
9 Simmo Aljas 07.06.2013 Tallinna Nõmme Põhikool 15.97
10 Sigsten Saula 28.10.2012 Tallinna Nõmme Põhikool 14.73
11 Villem Schnur 06.02.2013 Tallinna Reaalkool 14.73
12 Hans-Martin Puusta 18.07.2013 Tallinna Nõmme Põhikool 12.61
13 Ats Saar 10.06.2013 Tallinna Toomkool 11.72
va Chris-Marius Kukk 19.10.2012 Ruila Põhikool 27.06
va Kris Rüngas 04.12.2012 Raasiku Põhikool 15.33
va Gerd-Marten Pikkamäe 04.12.2012 Raasiku Põhikool 14.55

Pärtel Jõe 26.07.2012 Tallinna Rahumäe Põhikool DNS

PN pallivise
1 Igor Dmitrijev 24.04.2012 Tallinna Pae Gümnaasium 47.04

40.81 47.04
2 Art Aleksander Tatter 18.02.2014 Tallinna Reaalkool 46.28

46.22 46.28
3 Tormi Kallakas 28.09.2014 Tallinna 21. Kool 40.62

39.22 40.62
4 Rasmus Randla 23.05.2012 Tallinna Pääsküla Kool 39.59

39.59 38.52
5 Romet Maidra 09.06.2013 Tallinna Mustamäe Gümnaasium 39.44

39.06 39.44
6 Ats Saar 10.06.2013 Tallinna Toomkool 37.57

37.57 32.08
7 Villem Schnur 06.02.2013 Tallinna Reaalkool 36.43

36.43 36.26
8 Sigsten Saula 28.10.2012 Tallinna Nõmme Põhikool 35.69

35.69 31.80
9 Karl Markus Kukk 20.01.2012 Tallinna Lilleküla Gümnaasium 35.46



10 Valeri Makarenko 21.05.2012 Tallinna Humanitaargümnaasium 35.34
11 Sebastian Vahuri 01.05.2013 Tallinna Kesklinna Põhikool 34.72
12 Oskar Kipper 05.07.2013 Tallinna Nõmme Põhikool 33.95
13 Sass Somelar 01.05.2012 Tallinna Reaalkool 33.82
14 Otto Varik 27.05.2013 Tallinna Reaalkool 33.28
15 Simmo Aljas 07.06.2013 Tallinna Nõmme Põhikool 32.23
16 Maddox Micalizzi 16.10.2013 Emili Kool 31.66
17 Jan Puškin 13.08.2013 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium 30.49
18 Hans-Martin Puusta 18.07.2013 Tallinna Nõmme Põhikool 29.19
19 Rauno Randloo 06.02.2012 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium 28.75
20 Karl Ahman 19.04.2014 Tallinna 21. Kool 27.18
21 Oskar Kollo 07.04.2012 Jakob Westholmi Gümnaasium 26.66
22 Theodor Cornelius Volens 19.02.2013 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 25.92
23 Matthias Hugo Maasikas 14.04.2012 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 22.18
24 Konrad Järvemets 11.06.2012 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium 21.88
25 Kigor Sööt 01.05.2018 Jakob Westholmi Gümnaasium 18.19
va Chris-Marius Kukk 19.10.2012 Ruila Põhikool 40.68
va Gerd-Marten Pikkamäe 04.12.2012 Raasiku Põhikool 39.37
va Kris Rüngas 04.12.2012 Raasiku Põhikool 33.80

PN 1000m
1 Oskar Kollo 07.04.2012 Jakob Westholmi Gümnaasium 3.30,6
2 Hans-Martin Puusta 18.07.2013 Tallinna Nõmme Põhikool 3.34,6
3 Rauno Randloo 06.02.2012 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium 3.35,1
4 Maddox Micalizzi 16.10.2013 Emili Kool 3.36,0
5 Sass Somelar 01.05.2012 Tallinna Reaalkool 3.36,1
6 Ats Saar 10.06.2013 Tallinna Toomkool 3.36,3
7 Lennart Ehandi 30.06.2013 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 3.38,7
8 Villem Schnur 06.02.2013 Tallinna Reaalkool 3.50,3
9 Jaroslav Šapovalov 31.08.2012 Lasnamäe Gümnaasium 3.51,8
10 Oskar Kipper 05.07.2013 Tallinna Nõmme Põhikool 3.52,2
11 Rasmus Randla 23.05.2012 Tallinna Pääsküla Kool 3.53,1
12 Sebastian Vahuri 01.05.2013 Tallinna Kesklinna Põhikool 3.55,8
13 Sebastian Abiram 17.10.2012 Tallinna Nõmme Põhikool 3.56,1
14 Tormi Kallakas 28.09.2014 Tallinna 21. Kool 4.01,8
15 Henri Kõiv 05.08.2019 Tallinna Lilleküla Gümnaasium 4.02,2
16 Sigsten Saula 28.10.2012 Tallinna Nõmme Põhikool 4.05,5
17 Karl Ahman 19.04.2014 Tallinna 21. Kool 4.16,2
18 Stefan Sillang 11.08.2013 Tallinna 21. Kool 4.23,6
va Chris-Marius Kukk 19.10.2012 Ruila Põhikool 3.41,0
va Gerd-Marten Pikkamäe 04.12.2012 Raasiku Põhikool 3.41,3

Karl Mounier 01.06.2013 Tallinna Prantsuse Lütseum DQ

PV kettaheide
1 Konrad Kruuse 01.01.2010 Tallinna 21. Kool 42.37

42.37 x 30.52 39.59
2 Välek Rambak-Krull 14.01.2010 Tallinna Tehnikagümnaasium 35.99

35.99 31.63 x 35.71
3 Pelle Pällin 06.04.2010 Vanalinna Hariduskolleegium 30.81

30.81 28.93 26.60 28.65



4 Eke Kaur Aavik 18.06.2010 Tallinna Nõmme Põhikool 30.46
28.59 27.75 29.71 30.46

5 Raico Rosenfeld 20.01.2010 Tallinna Järveotsa Gümnaasium 29.43
28.96 27.64 24.75 29.43

6 Valter Kuld 01.07.2011 Tallinna 21. Kool 28.58
27.89 24.95 28.58 23.59

7 Karol Kivi 24.05.2010 Jakob Westholmi Gümnaasium 28.22
28.22 23.91 27.33 26.76

8 Ruudi Arengu 01.11.2011 Tallinna Inglise Kolledž 24.18
23.27 20.13 22.52 24.18

9 Andreas Grossmann 25.05.2011 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 21.19
10 Sören Taavid Sikk 18.02.2011 Tallinna Lilleküla Gümnaasium 21.15
11 Ramon Lillemaa 09.09.2011 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 20.03
12 Stefan Võsu 27.12.2011 Tallinna Prantsuse Lütseum 19.83
13 Mihail Costa 05.09.2011 Tallinna Tõnismäe Reaalkool 19.80
14 Paul Ojavere 15.06.2011 Rocca al Mare Kool 19.48
15 Märten Jürgenson 13.06.2011 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 18.68
16 Andreas Käämer 08.10.2011 Tallinna Pääsküla Kool 16.01
17 Hans Tarto 28.12.2011 Tallinna Pääsküla Kool 13.19
va Ron Marcus Laurik 09.09.2010 Peetri Lasteaed-Põhikool 41.17
va Mark Lipp 11.05.2010 Järveküla kool 28.42
va Rigon Stefen Pappel 06.02.2010 Randvere Kool 26.14

PV pallivise
1 Konrad Kruuse 01.01.2010 Tallinna 21. Kool 58.63

58.63 x 46.29 50.45
2 Karol Kivi 24.05.2010 Jakob Westholmi Gümnaasium 49.21

47.36 44.50 49.21 49.03
3 Eke Kaur Aavik 18.06.2010 Tallinna Nõmme Põhikool 48.78

45.93 x 48.78 44.69
4 Hans Tarto 28.12.2011 Tallinna Pääsküla Kool 46.46

46.46 42.75 39.02 41.63
5 Pelle Pällin 06.04.2010 Vanalinna Hariduskolleegium 45.46

45.46 43.50 42.81 38.84
6 Andreas Grossmann 25.05.2011 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 45.32

45.32 41.76 42.80 44.47
7 Ruudi Arengu 01.11.2011 Tallinna Inglise Kolledž 42.78

42.78 39.54 32.43 42.14
8 Mihail Costa 05.09.2011 Tallinna Tõnismäe Reaalkool 42.57

42.57 38.45 39.66 36.68
9 Valter Kuld 01.07.2011 Tallinna 21. Kool 41.96
10 Paul Ojavere 15.06.2011 Rocca al Mare Kool 40.27
11 Robert Fedotov 17.02.2010 Erakool Garant 38.86
12 Sören Taavid Sikk 18.02.2011 Tallinna Lilleküla Gümnaasium 38.11
13 Ramon Lillemaa 09.09.2011 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 37.05
14 Andreas Käämer 08.10.2011 Tallinna Pääsküla Kool 35.09
15 Raico Rosenfeld 20.01.2010 Tallinna Järveotsa Gümnaasium 34.02
16 Franco Lasn 22.03.2011 Emili Kool 32.16
va Ron Marcus Laurik 09.09.2010 Peetri Lasteaed-Põhikool 57.83
va Rigon Stefen Pappel 06.02.2010 Randvere Kool 52.34



va Mark Lipp 11.05.2010 Järveküla kool 50.40

PV 1000m
1 Uku Pärnamets 18.04.2010 Püha Johannese Kool 2.58,8
2 Robin Randala 22.09.2010 Emili Kool 3.08,3
3 Andreas Grossmann 25.05.2011 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 3.14,7
4 Ruudi Arengu 01.11.2011 Tallinna Inglise Kolledž 3.15,6
5 Stefan Võsu 27.12.2011 Tallinna Prantsuse Lütseum 3.24,7
6 Raico Rosenfeld 20.01.2010 Tallinna Järveotsa Gümnaasium 3.26,6
7 Mihail Costa 05.09.2011 Tallinna Tõnismäe Reaalkool 3.31,2
8 Märten Jürgenson 13.06.2011 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 3.31,7
9 Karol Kivi 24.05.2010 Jakob Westholmi Gümnaasium 3.33,9
10 Mairolt Casar 26.04.2011 Tallinna Nõmme Põhikool 3.35,6
11 Franco Lasn 22.03.2011 Emili Kool 3.39,5
12 Eke Kaur Aavik 18.06.2010 Tallinna Nõmme Põhikool 3.40,4
va Lars Lukas Steurs 10.01.2010 Haabneeme Kool 3.01,5

TN pallivise
1 Mathilde Nurmsalu 12.01.2012 Tallinna Nõmme Põhikool 47.02

43.77 47.02
2 Kiara Sööt 23.02.2012 Jakob Westholmi Gümnaasium 44.63

41.90 44.63
3 Emilia Sillaste 01.01.2012 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 40.98

40.98 40.80
4 Joanna Brita Krämann 07.08.2012 Pirita Majandusgümnaasium 40.00

40.00 39.39
5 Nora Rooma 19.05.2012 Tallinna Mustamäe Gümnaasium 39.59

36.69 39.59
6 Simona Sisi Kaljas 13.02.2012 Tallinna Nõmme Põhikool 39.09

39.09 36.84
7 Helmi Vahter 08.04.2012 Tallinna Õismäe Gümnaasium 38.89

38.89 30.98
8 Lenne Hunt 18.09.2012 Tallinna Lilleküla Gümnaasium 36.68

36.68 35.68
9 Sarah Kilk 11.01.2012 Rocca al Mare Kool 34.59
10 Janette Käos 05.01.2012 Rocca al Mare Kool 33.58
11 Polina Zguro 06.07.2012 Tallinna Järveotsa Gümnaasium 30.68
12 Eliise Purje 06.07.2013 Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium 29.82
13 Marii Mõttus 15.11.2012 Vanalinna Hariduskolleegium 28.24
14 Eva- Maria Talts 09.10.2013 Vanalinna Hariduskolleegium 27.33
15 Isabel Jasmiin Jääts 16.07.2014 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 27.22
16 Helene Mia Millend 29.08.2013 Tallinna 21. Kool 25.71
17 Mirtel Lääne 24.07.2012 Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium 24.60
18 Laura Tammiksaar 01.05.2013 Rocca al Mare Kool 23.10
19 Jenne Lise Jürvetson 22.03.2012 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 23.01
20 Valeria Drozdova 22.07.2013 Tallinna Mustamäe Humanitaargümnaasium 22.72
21 Viktoria Volžinski 07.05.2012 Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium 21.74
22 Kalinda Erin Saar 23.04.2013 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 21.21
23 Kimbra Sööt 26.03.2015 Jakob Westholmi Gümnaasium 21.02
24 Siiri Eliise Kallas 26.10.2012 Tallinna Prantsuse Lütseum 20.64



25 Mona Maibrit Pohlak 16.10.2013 Tallinna Kesklinna Põhikool 20.17
26 Katariina Keskküla 12.12.2012 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 19.39
27 Kretlin Kütt 10.08.2013 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 18.77
28 Nia Aunroos 16.07.2014 Tallinna Kesklinna Põhikool 18.54
29 Angelina Kuzmina 28.04.2012 Tallinna Järveotsa Gümnaasium 17.30
30 Zoja Shestakova 05.03.2014 Tallinna Tõnismäe Reaalkool 17.12
31 Chiara Micalizzi 28.10.2015 Emili Kool 14.44
32 Erin Lisette Rannamets 12.08.2014 Kesklinna Põhikool 14.09
33 Mete Rooma 19.05.2014 Tallinna Mustamäe Gümnaasium 13.15
va Maia Ründva 31.03.2014 Saue Põhikool 26.44

TN 600m
1 Nora Rooma 19.05.2012 Tallinna Mustamäe Gümnaasium 1.51,6
2 Joanna Brita Krämann 07.08.2012 Pirita Majandusgümnaasium 1.54,0
3 Emma Jürissaar 14.09.2012 Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium 1.55,5
4 Mathilde Nurmsalu 12.01.2012 Tallinna Nõmme Põhikool 1.56,6
5 Mariel Kuusik 10.01.2013 Tallinna Prantsuse Lütseum 1.58,0
6 Viktoria Volžinski 07.05.2012 Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium 1.58,8
7 Valeria Drozdova 22.07.2013 Tallinna Mustamäe Humanitaargümnaasium 1.59,8
8 Polina Zguro 06.07.2012 Tallinna Järveotsa Gümnaasium 2.00,4
9 Jenne Lise Jürvetson 22.03.2012 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 2.03,0
10 Eliise Purje 06.07.2013 Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium 2.03,5
11 Laura Tammiksaar 01.05.2013 Rocca al Mare Kool 2.05,4
12 Helene Mia Millend 29.08.2013 Tallinna 21. Kool 2.05,7
13 Emilia Sillaste 01.01.2012 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 2.06,0
14 Lotta Liis Kraam 18.06.2012 Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium 2.06,4
15 Lenne Hunt 18.09.2012 Tallinna Lilleküla Gümnaasium 2.06,8
16 Janette Käos 05.01.2012 Rocca al Mare Kool 2.08,7
17 Helmi Vahter 08.04.2012 Tallinna Õismäe Gümnaasium 2.09,9
18 Jelizaveta Kurbatova 19.02.2012 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 2.12,6
19 Sarah Kilk 11.01.2012 Rocca al Mare Kool 2.12,9
20 Isabel Jasmiin Jääts 16.07.2014 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 2.13,0
21 Mete Rooma 19.05.2014 Tallinna Mustamäe Gümnaasium 2.13,4
22 Kretlin Kütt 10.08.2013 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 2.14,7
23 Marii Mõttus 15.11.2012 Vanalinna Hariduskolleegium 2.16,7
24 Nia Aunroos 16.07.2014 Tallinna Kesklinna Põhikool 2.17,4
25 Erin Lisette Rannamets 12.08.2014 Kesklinna Põhikool 2.22,3
26 Mirtel Lääne 24.07.2012 Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium 2.24,9
27 Eva- Maria Talts 09.10.2013 Vanalinna Hariduskolleegium 2.24,9
28 Zoja Shestakova 05.03.2014 Tallinna Tõnismäe Reaalkool 2.31,4
29 Marie Haldre 21.06.2013 Tallinna Südalinna Kool 2.32,2
30 Chiara Micalizzi 28.10.2015 Emili Kool 2.33,0
va Karmel Bõmberg 31.07.2013 Viimsi Kool 1.58,3
va Keira Victoria Kuuse 03.03.2012 Viimsi Kool 2.05,7
va Maia Ründva 31.03.2014 Saue Põhikool 2.08,4
va Elina Kallas 19.02.2012 Haabneeme Kool 2.11,4

TV kettaheide
1 Sofia Suprun 12.01.2010 Lasnamäe Gümnaasium 29.09

29.09 24.94 x 28.97



2 Anni Saar 22.08.2011 Tallinna Toomkool 22.46
22.46 18.14 14.49 x

3 Lovise Sehver 18.10.2010 Tallinna 21. Kool 22.27
22.27 20.08 18.81 19.90

4 Friida Aavik 28.06.2010 Tallinna 21. Kool 22.14
20.76 15.19 22.14 17.94

5 Mette Marii Pain 24.09.2010 Jakob Westholmi Gümnaasium 21.64
21.64 x 17.96 x

6 Heti Stella Kisel 21.07.2011 Tallinna Inglise Kolledž 21.18
20.53 x 21.11 21.18

7 Liisa Kivisto 23.11.2011 Tallinna 21. Kool 20.70
20.70 15.27 20.26 x

8 Romili Ehaviir 21.10.2011 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 19.90
19.90 - - -

9 Mirtel Kollo 09.04.2010 Jakob Westholmi Gümnaasium 19.87
10 Alise Iecelniece 04.10.2010 Tallinna Inglise Kolledž 19.46
11 Madli Heinmaa 08.04.2011 Jakob Westholmi Gümnaasium 19.30
12 Kaisa Mansberg 22.09.2010 Tallinna Nõmme Põhikool 19.23
13 Lenna Lehtmets 25.02.2011 Audentese Erakool 18.54
14 Kristelle Lootus 28.01.2010 Pelgulinna Gümnaasium 18.37
15 Arina Tsatšurina 07.07.2011 Lasnamäe Vene Gümnaasium 18.32
16 Karoliina Arulepp 01.12.2011 Tallinna Lilleküla Gümnaasium 17.95
17 Karmela Kõiv 07.09.2011 Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium 17.23
18 Liisa Vilu 05.05.2010 Rocca al Mare Kool 16.35
19 Loreen Triisa 05.04.2011 Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium 15.58
20 Annaliisa Aren 12.07.2011 Tallinna Muusika- ja Balletikool MUBA 15.32
21 Laureen Lifländer 08.12.2010 Tallinna Lilleküla Gümnaasium 14.16
22 Olivia Pitk 24.09.2010 Püha Miikaeli Kool 13.54
23 Meribel-Liisbeth Maripuu 11.07.2011 Tallinna Lilleküla Gümnaasium 11.52
va Jette-Delisa Pappel 06.02.2010 Randvere Kool 32.07

Nicole Mironova 06.04.2011 Lasnamäe Vene Gümnaasium NM

TV pallivise
1 Alise Iecelniece 04.10.2010 Tallinna Inglise Kolledž 55.47

54.33 55.47
2 Meribel Tamm 02.02.2010 Pirita Majandusgümnaasium 48.17

48.17 45.52
3 Karoliina Kais 05.08.2011 Tallinna Nõmme Põhikool 44.50

44.50 41.91
4 Kertu Mäll 16.09.2011 Tallinna Rahumäe Põhikool 44.23

42.86 44.23
5 Karmela Kõiv 07.09.2011 Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium 42.18

42.18 -
6 Lovise Sehver 18.10.2010 Tallinna 21. Kool 41.69

41.16 41.69
7 Heti Stella Kisel 21.07.2011 Tallinna Inglise Kolledž 40.69

38.22 40.69
8 Anni Saar 22.08.2011 Tallinna Toomkool 37.73

37.73 30.42
9 Sofia Suprun 12.01.2010 Lasnamäe Gümnaasium 37.27



10 Olivia Pitk 24.09.2010 Püha Miikaeli Kool 37.02
11 Alyssa Aru 21.01.2011 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 36.54
12 Lenna Lehtmets 25.02.2011 Audentese Erakool 36.41
13 Mette Marii Pain 24.09.2010 Jakob Westholmi Gümnaasium 35.53
14 Mirtel Kollo 09.04.2010 Jakob Westholmi Gümnaasium 35.18
15 Eliise Meriküla 11.11.2011 Tallinna Nõmme Põhikool 35.04
16 Anna Marleen Meos 18.05.2010 Tallinna Nõmme Põhikool 34.00
17 Arina Tsatšurina 07.07.2011 Lasnamäe Vene Gümnaasium 33.94
18 Elenora Roht 01.09.2010 Tallinna Nõmme Põhikool 33.28
19 Kaisa Mansberg 22.09.2010 Tallinna Nõmme Põhikool 32.73
20 Elis-Lisett Luik 24.02.2010 Tallinna Kesklinna Põhikool 30.35
21 Liisa Vilu 05.05.2010 Rocca al Mare Kool 29.47
22 Karoliina Arulepp 01.12.2011 Tallinna Lilleküla Gümnaasium 28.42
23 Liisa Kivisto 23.11.2011 Tallinna 21. Kool 28.27
24 Friida Aavik 28.06.2010 Tallinna 21. Kool 28.22
25 Loreen Triisa 05.04.2011 Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium 27.96
26 Merlin Ley 04.01.2010 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 27.84
27 Karina Fedotova 17.02.2010 Erakool Garant 26.96
28 Meribel-Liisbeth Maripuu 11.07.2011 Tallinna Lilleküla Gümnaasium 26.20
29 Beti Jõemägi 18.07.2011 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 25.85
30 Laureen Lifländer 08.12.2010 Tallinna Lilleküla Gümnaasium 22.95
31 Gerda Aavik 08.12.2011 Tallinna 21. Kool 22.93
32 Annaliisa Aren 12.07.2011 Tallinna Muusika- ja Balletikool MUBA 22.78
33 Madli Heinmaa 08.04.2011 Jakob Westholmi Gümnaasium 22.31
34 Mia Marii Soop 18.08.2011 Emili Kool 21.17
35 Helo Tuisk 07.10.2010 Tallinna 21. Kool 20.82
36 Vivian Räim 20.12.2011 Jakob Westholmi Gümnaasium 16.83
va Jette-Delisa Pappel 06.02.2010 Randvere Kool 41.79

TV 600m
1 Loore-Liis Viidik 04.06.2010 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 1.43,7
2 Heti Hinrikus 18.04.2010 Tallinna 21. Kool 1.44,9
3 Karmela Kõiv 07.09.2011 Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium 1.46,8
4 Mirtel Kollo 09.04.2010 Jakob Westholmi Gümnaasium 1.47,6
5 Arina Tatatintseva 06.01.2010 Tallinna Linnamäe Vene Lütseum 1.48,4
6 Madli Heinmaa 08.04.2011 Jakob Westholmi Gümnaasium 1.49,2
7 Liisa Vilu 05.05.2010 Rocca al Mare Kool 1.49,4
8 Loreen Triisa 05.04.2011 Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium 1.50,4
9 Mette Marii Pain 24.09.2010 Jakob Westholmi Gümnaasium 1.52,1
10 Roxann Onga 07.06.2010 Tallinna 21. Kool 1.52,8
11 Sofia Suprun 12.01.2010 Lasnamäe Gümnaasium 1.53,0
12 Gerda Aavik 08.12.2011 Tallinna 21. Kool 1.54,3
13 Lovise Sehver 18.10.2010 Tallinna 21. Kool 1.57,5
14 Adele Marie Amor 28.01.2011 Tallinna Nõmme Põhikool 1.57,6
15 Victoria Kure 09.05.2011 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 1.58,0
16 Alise Iecelniece 04.10.2010 Tallinna Inglise Kolledž 1.59,5
17 Beti Jõemägi 18.07.2011 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 2.00,9
18 Annaliisa Aren 12.07.2011 Tallinna Muusika- ja Balletikool MUBA 2.01,3
19 Karoliina Kais 05.08.2011 Tallinna Nõmme Põhikool 2.01,5
20 Anni Saar 22.08.2011 Tallinna Toomkool 2.01,7



21 Meribel-Liisbeth Maripuu 11.07.2011 Tallinna Lilleküla Gümnaasium 2.02,1
22 Merilin Ley 04.01.2010 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 2.02,6
23 Mirtel Randma 30.08.2010 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 2.03,0
24 Miina Eliisa Laas 24.04.2011 Püha Johannese Kool 2.03,7
25 Mia Marii Soop 18.08.2011 Emili Kool 2.05,8
26 Karoliina Arulepp 01.12.2011 Tallinna Lilleküla Gümnaasium 2.06,1
27 Yoko Pärna 15.03.2011 Tallinna 21. Kool 2.06,6
28 Elenora Roht 01.09.2010 Tallinna Nõmme Põhikool 2.06,7
29 Mitha Naomi Meltsas 06.11.2010 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 2.09,9
30 Liisa Kivisto 23.11.2011 Tallinna 21. Kool 2.11,9
31 Alyssa Aru 21.01.2011 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 2.13,8
32 Helo Tuisk 07.10.2010 Tallinna 21. Kool 2.15,1
33 Kärt Lepp 26.02.2011 Pelgulinna Gümnaasium 2.17,8
34 Arina Tsatšurina 07.07.2011 Lasnamäe Vene Gümnaasium 2.21,2
va Mette Marii Estorn 19.03.2010 Viimsi Kool 1.44,3

Korraldaja: Tallinna Kalevi Kergejõustikukool
Peakohtunik: Hannes Randaru


